UMass Memorial Health Ronald McDonaId Care Moblle

Providing medical and dental care in the community
Proporcionando atencion médica y dental a la comunidad

(508) 334-6073

To make an appointment please call:
Para hacer una cita favor de llamar al

October to December 2024 Aievents9amto3pm

DATE

Tuesday, October 1
Wednesday, October 2
Thursday, October 3
Tuesday, October 8
Wednesday, October 9
Thursday, October 10
Tuesday, October 15
Tuesday, November 5
Wednesday, November 6
Thursday, November 7
Tuesday, November 12
Wednesday, November 13
Tuesday, December 3
Thursday, December 5
Tuesday, December 10

¥ N

TYPE

Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental
Medical/Dental

Scan here for more info about
the Ronald McDonald Care Mobile

For questions, contact Nardy Vega,
Outreach Liaison: 508-341-9416 or
nardy.vega@umassmemorial.org.

RONALD McDONALD

CARE MOBILE |

LOCATION

Autumn Woods Apartments, 15 Upland Gardens Dr., Worcester, MA 01607
Clinton Public Schools, 150 School St., Clinton, MA 01510

Worcester Youth Center, 326 Chandler St., Worcester, MA 01602

Green Island/Crompton Park, 50 Canton St., Worcester, MA 01610
Marlborough, MA, Location to be determined

YMCA Central Branch (Murray Ave. side), 766 Main St., Worcester, MA 01610
Clinton Public Schools, 150 School St., Clinton, MA 01510

YMCA Central Branch (Murray Ave. side), 766 Main St., Worcester, MA 01610
Our Lady of Loreto Church, 33 Massasoit Rd., Worcester, MA 01604
Plumley Village, 34 Laurel St., Worcester, MA 01608

Clinton Public Schools, 150 School St., Clinton, MA 01510

Marlborough, MA, Location to be determined

Worcester Youth Center, 326 Chandler St., Worcester, MA 01602

Green Island/Crompton Park, 50 Canton St., Worcester, MA 01610

Clinton Public Schools, 150 School St., Clinton, MA 01510

Interpreter services available. Servicios de interpretacion disponibles.
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